Bezirk Unterfranken

6 von 8 Starter am 03.07.2021 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021
25 M Revolver 357 2.55.10 Herren |

Will, Sebastian

Horscher, Michael

Rickert, Michael

Blank, Aaron
Grohm, Thomas

Platz St-Nr. Name
(A)1 0520
2 0521
3 0809
4 1088
5 0423
6 0679

Bohr, Artdm

Verein

SV v.1905 Grol3langheim
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

Hubertus Schdllkrippen
SV Waldschenke Hosbach

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 95 93

93

89

78

81
76

94

88

77

83
53

90

93

88

76
61

94

89

94

89

82
72

Gesamt

373 Ringe
366 Ringe
364 Ringe
332 Ringe

322 Ringe
262 Ringe

erstellt am 03.07.2021 um 15:24 Uhr



