

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



25 M Revolver 357 2.55.10 Herren I

6 von 8 Starter am 03.07.2021 in Lohr

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
(A) 1	0520	Will, Sebastian	SV v.1905 Großlangheim	91 95 93 9	4 373 Ringe
2	0521	Hörscher, Michael	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	93 94 90 8	9 366 Ringe
3	0809	Rickert, Michael	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	89 88 93 9	4 364 Ringe
4	1088	Blank, Aaron	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	78 77 88 8	9 332 Ringe
5	0423	Grohm, Thomas	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	81 83 76 8	2 322 Ringe
6	0679	Bohr, Artöm	SV Waldschenke Hösbach	76 53 61 7	2 262 Ringe